M
O
C
A
L
   US
A
M

60 Row AN-12 A60A12 ------------
60 Row AN-16 A60A16 ------------
Part Number Identification
example 25 row 115mm core with -12AN fittings
Coolers supplied in BLACK
BATBATBATBATBAT inc. 7630 Matoaka Road. Sarasota, FL 34243  phone (941) 355-0005  fax (941) 355-4683
Back to HOME
Prices subject to change without notice.
M
O
C
A
L
   U
SA
M
O
C
A
L
  USA
System 22
Mocal System 22 series oil coolers are now available. These coolers use M22mm x 1.5 thread o-ring
boss (ORB) type adaptors, hose ends and banjo fittings for added versitility. This concept also allows
shops and resellers to stock a minimal range of cores but still have the potential full range of fluid
connection sizes available.
2026 Price List
235 Matrix Series 22 Oil Coolers
  size          part#            list $     your $
  7 Row   A7F22 170.00 155.90
10 Row   A10F22 190.00 173.25
13 Row   A13F22 215.00 192.50
16 Row   A16F22 235.00 217.80
19 Row   A19F22 255.00 233.50
25 Row   A25F22 315.00 283.25
34 Row   A34F22 455.00 415.00
40 Row   A40F22 545.00 495.00
44 Row   A44F22 600.00 545.00
50 Row   A50F22 650.00 599.00
2026 Price List
115 Matrix Series 22 Oil Coolers
  size          part#            list $     your $
  7 Row   A7F225 140.00 124.25
10 Row   A10F225 160.00 142.45
13 Row   A13F225 180.00 164.45
16 Row   A16F225 200.00 180.95
19 Row   A19F225 220.00 198.75
25 Row   A25F225 265.00 242.00
34 Row   A34F225 380.00 345.50
44 Row   A44F225 505.00 460.00
50 Row   A50F225 570.00 525.00
a
c